Draw
22
0Co
0co
0co
0Co
0Co
4
0Co
0Co
0Co

First Name
JED
SKYLAR
STELLA
KASSIDY
SYDNEY
AUSTYN
ASHLEE
SOPHIA
MADDY
MADDY
PIPER
EMMA
SYDNI
KASSIDY
SKYLAR
KAIDYN
DAYNA
JED
EMILY
MORGEN
BRYNN
KAHLEN
EMMA
KELSEY
KAIDYN
MAGGIE
SOPHIA
BROOKE
KAMRYN
KAYDI
AKEELAH (KIKI)
AUSTYN
KAHLEN
GRACE
CARLY
AUBREY
PIPER
EMMA
CYDNIE
CARINA
AVA
TANNER
RILEY
BAILEY
JULIA
BAILEY
DESSA
MACKAYLA
GWEN
KATY
MALISA

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D

Last Name
SCHUSSMAN
EISINGER
HILLMANN
KLEIN
FEEHAN
TOBEY
HATLESTAD
NORDBY
FRUTH
FRUTH
BORMANN
YOUNG
SCHROEDER
KLEIN
EISINGER
KLEIN
TERNING
SCHUSSMAN
SCHWAB
ATHMANN
STRUBE OTTO
SUEFLOW
NIEDZIELSKI
WUDTKE
KLEIN
MUELLER
HILLMANN
SCHUBERT
CHAPMAN
ANDERSON
WELSH
TOBEY
SUEFLOW
NIEMELA
KLIMEK
STOSKOPF
BORMANN
MICKUS
POLMAN
GOLDEN
SEEGER
CHRISTOFFERS
WUDTKE
DESMARAIS
NAPPER
DESMARAIS
TERNING
CROSS
KALLEMEYN
BRIGGS
SCHERBER

$100 Added

City, ST
BEMIDJI, MN
RIVER FALLS, WI
COKATO, MN
COKATO, MN
MONTICELLO, MN
BEMIDJI, MN
DUNDAS, MN
BACKUS, MN
ST AUGUSTA, MN
ST AUGUSTA, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN
PIERZ, MN
WARREN, MN
COKATO, MN
RIVER FALLS, WI
COKATO, MN
DARWIN, MN
BEMIDJI, MN
ROYALTON, MN
LANGFORD, SD
COKATO, MN
OSAKIS, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
PRINCETON, MN
COKATO, MN
PORT WING, WI
COKATO, MN
BRAINERD, MN
FULDA, MN
ST JAMES, MN
ST JOSEPH, MN

OSAKIS, MN
DASSEL, MN
GLENWOOD, MN
GULLY, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN
SOUTH RANGE, WI
, MN
CAMBRIDGE, MN
LORETTO, MN
BREWSTER, MN
PRINCETON, MN
MONTICELLO, MN
WELCH, MN
MONTICELLO, MN
DARWIN, MN

FAIRMONT, MN
ST CHARLES, MN
MAPLE GROVE, MN

Horse Name
STARLET TWO WATCH
CP ALL RED
HOT WINTER FLING
PACS MS JET FUEL
TWELVES GIDEON
STREAKINWITMYSOCKSON
SIX FLIPPIN STREAKER
AHR BRADY'S SUGAR LIL
DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY
BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE
BA SPIDERMAN
OKIE
TQH DIAMOND ESPECIAL
PAINT YOUR DIAMONDS
GO MERCY GO
CHIC PLEASING GINGER
ECLIPSE FEATURE
SKIPPIN TYRA
MOMS DUAL PEP
TAKOMA
MONEY SPECIAL
RED HOT AND ABLE
CONTINENTAL CLAUDIA
COOKIE
FROST FLASH JET
VOODOO
DOLLY
SKIPS COOL LENA
FIREWATER MARVEL ICE
ADDIE
CJ DASHING LADY
STREAKING RARE BUG
CATS TEXAS CAT
SCQH FRENCHMANS JOHN
CADILLACS GRAND SLAM
TRIPLE S SHOTA GIN
PENNY
LL DOGWOOD TE
ZEE
LAZER'S SIZZLIN DUDE
DAKOTAS CATALENA BOY
DIABLO
PRINCE
LHB LAGERTHA DINERO
JENOS POCO AMY
POWDER ELLIE
COOKIE MONSTER
REBEL
WIMPY
TUCKERS PEPPY PETE
UNDER A GRAND

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
15.938
15.985
16.086
16.120
16.159
16.160
16.165
16.188
16.214
16.216
16.255
16.314
16.322
16.355
16.365
16.380
16.429
16.468
16.468
16.469
16.530
16.536
16.544
16.610
16.616
16.646
16.647
16.675
16.695
16.729
16.782
16.788
16.801
16.850
16.949
16.964
17.117
17.155
17.222
17.235
17.276
17.419
17.530
17.551
17.600
17.675
18.041
18.227
18.235
18.420
19.184

Rank Overall
1
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62
$1,030

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
1
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27%
27%
13%
16%
0%
16%

Earnings

$
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144
108
72
36

108
108
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82
62
41
21

62
46
31
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ADISON
SOPHIA
KELSEY
STELLA
TUCKER
ABBY
AUSTYN
TAYLOR
NICHYLA
REESE
ADISON

MERRILL
HILLMANN
WUDTKE
HILLMANN
VARPNESS
PETERSON
TOBEY
STEELE
SOLMON
CRONEN
MERRILL

HINES, MN
COKATO, MN
PRINCETON, MN
COKATO, MN
ROCHESTER, MN
SOUTH RANGE, WI
BEMIDJI, MN
HAM LAKE, MN
PIERZ, MN
CLINTON , MN
HINES, MN

IMA STAR BUG
PEACH
RULERS SHARE TA FAME
STREAK
VF LIGHTNING STRIKE
MAKE MONEY NOW
DESIGN IN RED
RARE MOON RISING
RED FORD TRUCK
JET
MISS ELDORADO PKWY

19.397
916.152
916.154
916.480
916.549
916.587
916.945
917.169
919.596
924.778
999.999

52
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